 Series 76X / 77X High Performance
Series Size Body Disc Pressure
Shaft /
Packing
Shaft
Type Seat Operator
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
How to Order Part Numbering System
       1 Series
76
77
Wafer
Lug
        3          Body
216 WCB Carbon Steel
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
C95800  Aluminum Bronze
316L Stainless Steel
Hastelloy C276
2
3
 4
 5
 6
7
       5 Pressure
ANSI Class 150
ANSI Class 300
1
2
      8 Seat
PTFE (Virgin)
RTFE (Carbon Filled)
RTFE & 316 Stainless
Steel
316 Stainless Steel /
Chrome
Excelleron (Proprietary)
1
 2
3
6
7
Doc # 76X77X041217
Example: 4” CS Wafer ANSI 150         RTFE Seat
   316 SS Disc Handle
17-4 ph Shaft
       2 Valve Size
020X